SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
Survey Nos. 50, 51/1 to 51/7, 52/2, 53/2 and part of 311/1, 313/1 to 313/3
Mayasandra Village, Attibele Hobli, Anekal Taluk, Bangalore
Bangalore, Karnataka - 562107, India

GSTIN : 29AAVCS1691R1Z71

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED PO No :- MBJPO41004 PO Date :- 31-1-2026
Vendor Address :- NO.71/1, Vollagerahalli Inbound No :- MBJ000040105 Create Date :- 12-2-2026
Kengeri Hobli GRN No :- MBJ000038920 GRN Date:-  12-2-2026
Mysore Road, Bengaluru Urban
Bangalore, Karnataka
India-560059
Contact No. : 9844095045
Vendor TinNo :- Invoice No ;- GTKA/25394164 Invoice Date:- 11-2-2026
Challan No :- Challan date :- MBJ000040105
Sr. [ SKU SKU Desc Vendor [ SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess TotaI(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty | Qty | Price value
(INR) (INR) Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount
1 2165 Weikfield Custard 2165 STAGING MBJ000193399 45.00 100 100 32.57 3257.10| 2.50 81.43| 2.50 81.43| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 3419.95
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 100.0 g
2 |2166 Weikfield Corn 2166 STAGING MBJ000193396 33.00 700 700 23.89 16720.20( 2.50 418.01( 2.50 418.01| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 17556.21
Starch Amazingly
Versatile Gluten Free
100.0 g
3 3484 Weikfield Cornstarch | 3484 STAGING MBJ000193398 89.00 100 100 64.42 644190 2.50 161.05| 2.50 161.05| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 6763.99
Amazingly Versatile
Gluten Free 500.0 g
4 1459188 | Weikfield Chef's 459188 STAGING MBJ000193401 180.00 30 24 130.29 3126.86| 2.50 78.17| 2.50 78.17| 0.00 0.00( 0.00 0.00 0.00 3283.20
Basket Durum Wheat
Elbow Domestic
Pasta 500.0 g
5 742800 Weikfield Chef's 742800 STAGING MBJ000193394 180.00 32 24 130.29 3126.86| 2.50 78.17| 2.50 78.17| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 3283.20
Basket Durum Wheat
Penne Domestic
Pasta 500.0 g
6 747105 | Weikfield Ready To | 747105 STAGING MBJ000170354 67.00 120 120 48.50 5819.40| 2.50 145.49| 2.50 145.49( 0.00 0.00( 0.00 0.00 0.00 6110.37
Custard 200.0 ml
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7 82730

Weikfield Baking
Soda| Food Grade
Sodium Bicarbonate|
Pure & Versatile for
Baking, Cooking
100.0 g

82730

STAGING

MBJ000193400

36.00

400

400

23.19

9274.40

9.00

834.70

9.00

834.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10943.79

8 935622

Chef's Basket
Macaroni Pasta|
Durum Wheat
SemolinalRich in
Protein & Fiber|Non-
Sticky Healthy Pasta
850.0 g

935622

STAGING

MBJ000193397

112.00

31

30

81.07

2432.01

2.50

60.80

60.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2553.61

Total:

1513

1498

50198.73

1857.80

1857.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

53914.32

Amount
(INR) :

Fifty Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Fourteen and Thirty Two paisa Only




