



Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
7	82730	Weikfield Baking Soda  Food Grade Sodium Bicarbonate  Pure & Versatile for Baking, Cooking 100.0 g	82730	STAGING	MBJ000193400	36.00	400	400	23.19	9274.40	9.00	834.70	9.00	834.70	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	10943.79
8	935622	Chef's Basket Macaroni Pasta  Durum Wheat Semolina Rich in Protein & Fiber Non-Sticky Healthy Pasta 850.0 g	935622	STAGING	MBJ000193397	112.00	31	30	81.07	2432.01	2.50	60.80	2.50	60.80	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2553.61
	Total:						1513	1498		50198.73		1857.80		1857.80		0.00		0.00	0.00	53914.32
<b>Amount (INR) :</b>		<b>Fifty Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Fourteen and Thirty Two paisa Only</b>																		